Stevie Cameron fonds

File:

Title:

Call Number: 2000-012/001

@)
@)
®3)
(4)
®)
(6)
)
)
©)

(10)
(11)
12)

Ottawa Inside Out

Research notes

Manuscript : chapters 1-3
Manuscript : chapters 4-6
Manuscript : chapters 7-9
Manuscript : chapters 10-13
Working/revised sections
Working/revised sections
Correspondence, suggestions, notes
Revised Sections

General/Stories

Jose Perez story, Motion Record
Simon Israel stories
Simon Israel stories

Call Number: 2000-012/002

@)
@)
©)
(4)
®)
(6)
)
8)
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17
(18)

Fletcher Challenge research

Annual reports

Bank loans

Bill Blaikie

Burns Fry Analysis
Encumbrances

Fact sheet

Federal tax

Financial statements (Company)
Financial Times article

Flow of Funds

Globe Chips

January 25 meeting
Lobbyists/political donations
Notes A

Notes B

Notes SC

Organization charts

Provincial tax

Date(s):

[ca. 1995]
[ca. 1992-1997]
[ca. 1992-1997]

[1992]
[1992]
[1992]
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Note:

lof2
20f2

[empty file]
[empty file]
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File:

(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(1)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(39)

(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)

Title:

Parfitt stories

September 1988 reorganization
Story drafts

Fletcher Challenge

Westray Mine Disaster

Westray Memo; The Westray Story
Wimpey Pit : Research
Coates/Logan

Research, reports, correspondence
CanMet Study

Faro/Cyprus Anuil

Westray families

Stellarton mining leases

Westray; Curragh/Sec/etc
Interviews

Post-Explosion

Insurance

Laframboise clips

Devine/Saskatchewan stories

Saskatchewan bus scandal
Wilson Law Office correspondence
Saskatchewan story drafts
PC Reax., (Chris Dekker)
Gunoff

Trans Prairie Pipeline
Saskcomp

Saskatchewan investigation
Lindauist

Notes

Public Accounts : Book A
Public Accounts : Book B

Call Number: 2000-012/003

1)
)

®)

Report of the Provincial Auditor, Saskatchewan
Report of the Saskatchewan Financial Management

Review Commission

Financial Management Review Commission : A

Progress Report
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Date(s): Note:

[ca. 1988-1992]
[ca. 1992]

[ca. 1990-1992]
[1993]

[1993]

[ca. 1992-1993]

January-February 1993
[1991-1992]
[1991-1992]

March 31, 1991
February 1992

November 10, 1992
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Saturday Night Firestone

4) Firestone : research and correspondence [1993]
(5) Saturday Night
(6) Clips
) Statement of claim
(8) Interviews
9) Investigation reports, Saturday Night Magazine and
Firestone

Donald Ripley stories

(10) Donald Ripley : text [1993]
(12) Ripley Factum [1992]

Call Number: 2000-012/004

Alan Eagleson

Q) Don Meehan

(2) Zena/Rosemary/Eagleson articles

3) National Hockey Team; proposal (Bill L'Hereux) 1966

(4) Index to Eagleson files : alphabetical order

(5) Carl Brewer : correspondence

(6) Conway, Russ : series

@) Conway [February 1993]

(8) Dermody, Bill

9) Eagleson, Alan : Who's Who bio

(10) Eagleson : cronies [empty file]
(112) Employment arrangements 1990
(12) News clips

(13) News clips Today

(14) Some clips

(15) Pension exemption

(16) Response to 89 Allegations

a7 Fitness : Amateur Sport annual reports

(18) Foster, Sue : personal letter

(29) Garvey Report

(20) Hockey : meetings

(21) Hockey Canada Corp. searches

(22) Hockey Canada : Commons questions

(23) Hockey Canada Governors

(24) Hockey Canada : RCMP; (Dennis Milk)
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(25) Hockey Canada : history (books)
(26) Hockey Canada financial statements
27) Howe, Gordie : pension questions
(28) Interview notes (S. Cameron)

(29) Globe and Mail interviews and notes from Team
Eagleson

(30) NHLPA : Employee Benefit Plan

(31) NHLPA Minutes

(32) Net Worth : stories

(33) Pension lawsuit 1991
(34) Pension decision [empty file]
(35) Rink Board ads

(36) York University : Sports Medical Clinic

(37) Corporate searches

(38) Real Estate : Collingwood deeds

(39) Research, notes [1993]
(40) Winter, Rich : Complaint in Law Society

(41) Winter complaints

(42) Sask : reaction

(43) Real Estate : Ellicottville

(44) Muzzo : Real Estate

(45) Extradition request form, FBI/U.S [ca. 1989-1991]
(46) Extradition, Volume 1 lof2
47 Extradition, Volume 1 20f2

Call Number: 2000-012/005

D Extradition, Volume 2 1of3
(2) Extradition, Volume 2 20f3
©) Extradition, Volume 2 30f3
4) Extradition, Volume 3 lof2
(5) Extradition, Volume 3 20f2

(6) February 1998

) U.S. Conviction

(8) Law Society agreement

9) January 1998

(10) January 1998

(1) Eagleson

(12) Correspondence, notes [1998]
(13) Notes [1994]
(14) Notebook [1994]
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(15) Convicted Jan. 9/97
(16) Forms, warrants and court exhibits lof2
a7 Forms, warrants and court exhibits 20f2

(18) Newspaper clippings



