File: Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2000-012/001

Ottawa Inside Out

- (1) Research notes
- (2) Manuscript : chapters 1-3
- (3) Manuscript : chapters 4-6
- (4) Manuscript : chapters 7-9
- (5) Manuscript : chapters 10-13
- (6) Working/revised sections
- (7) Working/revised sections
- (8) Correspondence, suggestions, notes
- (9) Revised Sections

General/Stories

(10) Jose Perez story, Motion Record [ca. 1995]

(11) Simon Israel stories [ca. 1992-1997] 1 of 2

(12) Simon Israel stories [ca. 1992-1997] 2 of 2

Call Number: 2000-012/002

Fletcher Challenge research

(1) Annual reports [empty file](2) Bank loans [empty file]

(3) Bill Blaikie

(4) Burns Fry Analysis [1992](5) Encumbrances [1992]

(6) Fact sheet [1992]

(7) Federal tax

- (8) Financial statements (Company)
- (9) Financial Times article
- (10) Flow of Funds
- (11) Globe Chips
- (12) January 25 meeting
- (13) Lobbyists/political donations
- (14) Notes A
- (15) Notes B
- (16) Notes SC
- (17) Organization charts
- (18) Provincial tax

Stevie Cameron fonds

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(19)	Parfitt stories		
(20)	September 1988 reorganization		
(21)	Story drafts		
(22)	Fletcher Challenge		
	Westray Mine Disaster		
(23)	Westray Memo; The Westray Story		
(24)	Wimpey Pit: Research		
(25)	Coates/Logan		
(26)	Research, reports, correspondence	[ca. 1988-1992]	
(27)	CanMet Study	[ca. 1992]	
(28)	Faro/Cyprus Anuil		
(29)	Westray families		
(30)	Stellarton mining leases		
(31)	Westray; Curragh/Sec/etc		
(32)	Interviews		
(33)	Post-Explosion		
(34)	Insurance		
(35)	Laframboise clips		
	Devine/Saskatchewan stories		
(36)	Saskatchewan bus scandal	[ca. 1990-1992]	
(37)	Wilson Law Office correspondence	[1993]	
(38)	Saskatchewan story drafts		
(39)	PC Reax., (Chris Dekker)	[1993]	
(40)	Gunoff		
(41)	Trans Prairie Pipeline		
(42)	Saskcomp		
(43)	Saskatchewan investigation	[ca. 1992-1993]	
(44)	Lindauist		
(45)	Notes	January-February 1993	3
(46)	Public Accounts : Book A	[1991-1992]	
(47)	Public Accounts : Book B	[1991-1992]	
Call Nu	mber: 2000-012/003		
(1)	Report of the Provincial Auditor, Saskatchewan	March 31, 1991	
(2)	Report of the Saskatchewan Financial Management Review Commission	February 1992	
(3)	Financial Management Review Commission : A Progress Report	November 10, 1992	

Stevie Cameron fonds

File: Title: Date(s): Note: **Saturday Night Firestone** (4) Firestone: research and correspondence [1993] (5) Saturday Night (6)Clips (7) Statement of claim (8) Interviews (9)Investigation reports, Saturday Night Magazine and Firestone **Donald Ripley stories** (10)Donald Ripley: text [1993] (11)Ripley Factum [1992] Call Number: 2000-012/004 Alan Eagleson (1) Don Meehan (2) Zena/Rosemary/Eagleson articles (3)National Hockey Team; proposal (Bill L'Hereux) 1966 (4) Index to Eagleson files: alphabetical order (5) Carl Brewer: correspondence (6)Conway, Russ: series (7) Conway [February 1993] (8)Dermody, Bill (9) Eagleson, Alan: Who's Who bio (10)Eagleson: cronies [empty file] (11)**Employment arrangements** 1990 (12)News clips (13)News clips Today (14)Some clips (15)Pension exemption (16)Response to 89 Allegations (17)Fitness: Amateur Sport annual reports (18)Foster, Sue: personal letter (19)**Garvey Report** (20)Hockey: meetings (21)Hockey Canada Corp. searches (22)Hockey Canada: Commons questions (23)Hockey Canada Governors (24)Hockey Canada: RCMP; (Dennis Milk)

Stevie Cameron fonds

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:		
(25)	Hockey Canada : history (books)				
(26)	Hockey Canada financial statements				
(27)	Howe, Gordie : pension questions				
(28)	Interview notes (S. Cameron)				
(29)	Globe and Mail interviews and notes from Team Eagleson				
(30)	NHLPA : Employee Benefit Plan				
(31)	NHLPA Minutes				
(32)	Net Worth: stories				
(33)	Pension lawsuit	1991			
(34)	Pension decision		[empty file]		
(35)	Rink Board ads				
(36)	York University : Sports Medical Clinic				
(37)	Corporate searches				
(38)	Real Estate : Collingwood deeds				
(39)	Research, notes	[1993]			
(40)	Winter, Rich : Complaint in Law Society				
(41)	Winter complaints				
(42)	Sask : reaction				
(43)	Real Estate : Ellicottville				
(44)	Muzzo : Real Estate				
(45)	Extradition request form, FBI/U.S	[ca. 1989-1991]			
(46)	Extradition, Volume 1		1 of 2		
(47)	Extradition, Volume 1		2 of 2		
<u>Call Number: 2000-012/005</u>					
(1)	Extradition, Volume 2		1 of 3		
(2)	Extradition, Volume 2		2 of 3		
(3)	Extradition, Volume 2		3 of 3		
(4)	Extradition, Volume 3		1 of 2		
(5)	Extradition, Volume 3		2 of 2		
(6)	February 1998				
(7)	U.S. Conviction				
(8)	Law Society agreement				
(9)	January 1998				
(10)	January 1998				
(11)	Eagleson				
(12)	Correspondence, notes	[1998]			
(13)	Notes	[1994]			
(14)	Notebook	[1994]			
		-			

Stevi	e Cameron fonds		Inventory #190		
File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:		
(15)	Convicted Jan. 9/97				
(16)	Forms, warrants and court exhibits		1 of 2		
(17)	Forms, warrants and court exhibits		2 of 2		
(18)	Newspaper clippings				